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SRORAGE TANKS For use above ground

 litres

Suitable to contain water and other
substances (see Chemical Resistance
Table)

For drinking water Not for underground use

CP 500 - 3000

Model Code
Capacity

L

H

mm

L

mm

E

mm

 

mm

CPB-500 A550055 500 1130 830 660 300

CPN-500 A640055 500 1080 850 680 300

CPN-800 A640060 800 1360 1300 665 300

CP-1000 1720442 1000 1470 1410 675 300

CPB-1000 A550062 1000 1440 1270 690 300

CPN-1000 A640062 1000 1455 1430 675 300

CPN-2000 A640070 2000 1900 2050 700 400

CPN-3000 A640074 3000 1890 2585 790 400

Available without holes.
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Connection sizes

MODEL DN1

CPB-500 1"

CPN-500 1"

CPN-800 1"

CP-1000 1"

CPB-1000 1"

CPN-1000 1"

CPN-2000 1.1/2"

CPN-3000 1.1/2"

Warranty: 2 years

Ver. date 24/09/2025


